NIGHT VENUES & DATES TERM 1 2025 wﬁ

it's easier to care than to turn away

Month Date Venue
January 29 Wednesday | Ashmont
February 12 Wednesday | Ashmont
26 Wednesday
March 12 Wednesday | Ashmont
26 Wednesday
January 30 Thursday Tolland
February 13 Thursday Tolland
27 February
March 13 Thursday Tolland
27 Thursday
January 28 Tuesday St Albans
February 4 Tuesday St Albans
11 Tuesday
18 Tuesday
25 Tuesday
March 4 Tuesday St Albans
11 Tuesday
18 Tuesday
25 Tuesday
February 5 Wednesday | Wesley
19 Wednesday
March 5Wednesday |Wesley

19 Wednesday




